
Provider and Staff Contact Information: 

 
C.J. Quick, LPCC-S, LMFT, RPT-S 
Co-Owner & Outpatient Therapist 
C:  270-505-3443 
cquick@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Beth Brown, LPCC-S, RPT-S 
Co-Owner & Outpatient Therapist 
C:  270-505-3935 
bbrown@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Sarah Reynolds, LCSW 
Co-Owner & Outpatient Therapist 
C:  270-505-9175 
sreynolds@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Chris Longoria, LCSW, RPT 
Outpatient Therapist 
C:  270-872-3540 
clongoria@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Krista Mitchell, CSW 
Outpatient Therapist 
C:  270-312-8673 
kmitchell@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Kim Gnagie 
Office Manager (Managing all Insurance Eligibility, Insurance Billing, and General Office Needs) 
kgnagie@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
 
Linda Priddy 
Comptroller (Managing all Patient Billing and Payment Needs) 
lpriddy@brighterfuturescounseling.org 
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